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CAMEL STRETCH MULTI-POCKET SHORTS

Features:
• �waistband with button closure and side 

elastic
• �5 belt loops, including 1 wider loop in 

center back
• �2 rider pockets
• �fly closed with FG spiral
• �raised back
• �2 unclosed back patch pockets with 

rounded corners
• �1 left thigh pocket (2 gussets at bottom 

and back) closed with fancy flap 
fastened with 2 ribbon stitches hidden 
ribbon points

• �1 ruler pocket with 3 compartments at 
the bottom of the fly pockets

• �CLAS embroidery on thigh

Contents:
• �64% polyester
• �33% cotton
• �3% Elastolefin 
• �285g/m2 Oeko Tex Label®

BLACK

CAMEL

REF COLOR SIZE

AP 7301 36

AP 7302 38

AP 7303 40

AP 7304 42

AP 7305 44

AP 7306 48

AP 8301 36

AP 8302 38

AP 8303 40

AP 8304 42

AP 8305 44

AP 8306 48

BLACK

BLACK STRETCH MULTI-POCKET PANTS 
WITH KNEE REINFORCEMENT

Features:
• �Cordura© knee reinforcements
• �waistband with button closure and 

side elastic
• �5 belt loops, including 1 wider loop 

in center back
• �2 rider pockets
• �fly closed with FG spiral
• �raised back
• �2 unclosed back patch pockets 

with rounded corners
• �1 left thigh pocket (2 gussets at 

bottom and back) closed with 
fancy flap fastened with 2 ribbon 
stitches hidden ribbon points

• �1 ruler pocket with 3 compartments 
at the bottom of the fly pockets

• �pre-finished hems, adjustable lower 
legs (EJ 82 and 86 cm)

• �CLAS embroidery on thigh

Contents:
• �64% polyester
• �33% cotton
• �3% Elastolefin 
• �285g/m2 Oeko Tex Label®

CAMEL

CLOTHING

REF COLOR SIZE

AP 7501 36

AP 7502 38

AP 7503 40

AP 7504 42

AP 7505 44

AP 7506 48

AP 8501 36

AP 8502 38

AP 8503 40

AP 8504 42

AP 8505 44

AP 8506 48

REF SIZE

AP 7601 S

AP 7602 M

AP 7603 L

AP 7604 XL

AP 7605 2XL

AP 7606 3XL

BLACK TEDDY STRETCH JACKET

REF SIZE

AP 8601 S

AP 8602 M

AP 8603 L

AP 8604 XL

AP 8605 2XL

AP 8606 3XL

Care:
• �washing: 75°C
• �industrial care according to EN 

ISO 15797 
• �wash: 50x max 
• �tumble dry

CAMEL TEDDY STRETCH JACKET

Contents: 
Main fabric: 
• �twill 47% cotton
• �35% polyester T400
• �18% Cordura® 260g/m2 polyamide 

 
Ribbed fabric:

• �60% viscose
• �16% cotton
• �20% polyester
• �4% spandex
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REF SIZE

OE 0480 38

OE 0481 40

OE 0482 42

OE 0483 44

OE 0484 46

OE 0485 48

OE 0486 50

Specifications:
• �arc flash class 1, ATPV 12 cal/cm2.
• �standards: EN 13034: 2005 / EN 1149-5: 2008 / EN ISO 11611: 2007 / EN ISO 11612: 2008 / IEC 

61482-2: 2009 (CLASS 1 AND ATPV 12 CAL/CM2)
• �Contents: 79% cotton, 20% polyester, 1% antistatic fiber, 300 gr/m2. 
• �ATEX zone

ELECTRIC ARC PROTECTION PANTS (38)

Class 1 arc flash jacket and 
pants, ATPV 14 cal/cm2. 
Regulatory pictograms 
and ATPV visible on the 
garment.

REF SIZE

OE 0470 S

OE 0471 M

OE 0472 L

OE 0473 XL

OE 0474 2XL

ELECTRIC ARC PROTECTIVE JACKET (S)

Specifications:
• �Arc flash class 1, ATPV 12 cal/cm2, - Standards: EN
• �standards: EN 13034: 2005 / EN 1149-5: 2008 / EN ISO 11611: 2007 / EN 

ISO 11612: 2008 / IEC 61482-2: 2009 (CLASS 1 AND ATPV 12 cal/cm2)
• �Contents: 79% cotton, 20% polyester, 1% antistatic fiber, 300 gr/m2.
• �ATEX zone

REF SIZE

AP 3039 40

AP 3040 41

AP 3041 42

AP 3042 43

AP 3043 44

AP 3044 45

AP 3045 46

AP 3046 47

AP 3047 41

SNEAKERS CAMEL GREY 

REF SIZE

AP 3239 40

AP 3240 41

AP 3241 42

AP 3242 43

AP 3243 44

AP 3244 45

AP 3245 46

AP 3246 47

AP 3247 41

HIGH-TOP SAFETY SNEAKERS CAMEL BLACK 

REF SIZE

AP 3139 40

AP 3140 41

AP 3141 42

AP 3142 43

AP 3143 44

AP 3144 45

AP 3145 46

AP 3146 47

AP 3147 41

SAFETY SNEAKERS CAMEL BLACK 

Specifications: 
• �standard: EN ISO 20347:2022 + A1:2024
• �category: O1 - SR - FO - HRO
• �sizes: 39 to 47
• �upper: Textile with TPU reinforcement
• �sole: EVA + SR + FO + HRO rubber (heat-resistant 

up to 300°C)

• �outsole: non-slip, antistatic
• �removable insole: PU with memory foam
• �lining: Durable, breathable, three-dimensional with 

anti-abrasion inserts
• �toe cap: Without protective toe cap (unshanked)

Specifications: 
• �standard: EN ISO 20345:2022 + A1:2024
• �category: S1PS - SR - FO - ESD
• �sizes: 39 to 47
• �toe cap: Fiberglass, non-metallic and 

lightweight
• �outsole: non-slip, antistatic

• �insole: puncture-resistant textile, lightweight, 
flexible and antimagnetic

• �removable insole: PU memory foam for 
superior comfort

• �lining: Durable, breathable, three-dimensional 
with anti-abrasion inserts

Specifications: 
• �standard: EN ISO 20345:2022 + A1:2024
• �category: S3S - HRO - SR - FO - ESD
• �sizes: 39 to 47
• �toe cap: Fiberglass, non-metallic and lightweight
• �sole: EVA + SR + FO + HRO rubber (heat-resistant 

up to 300°C)

• �outsole: Slip-resistant, antistatic
• �insole: Anti-puncture textile, lightweight, flexible 

and anti-magnetic
• �removable insole: PU with memory foam
• �lining: Durable, breathable, three-dimensional with 

anti-abrasion inserts

EN ISO 20345:2022 + A1:2024

EN ISO 20345:2022 + A1:2024

SOLE
PU double density + SRC

TOE CAP
Composite, non metalic 
and light

OUT SOLE
Slip resistant in surfaces flat 
or tilted and anti estatic

LINING
Resistant, breathable, tridimensional, 
anti-abrasion  inserts

SIZES
36 - 47

NORMATIVE
EN ISO 20345:2011

INSOLE
Textil anti-perfotarion foot bed, 
light, flexible and anti-magnetic

UPPER 
Leather and rubber 
protections on the toe cap 
and heel

FICHE TECHNIQUE

EMBOUT 
Fibre de verre, non 
métallique et léger

SEMELLE INTÉRIEURE 
Textile antiperforation, 
légère, flexible et 
antimagnétique

NORME 
EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

POINTURES
 39 - 47

CLAS EQUIPEMENTS SAS - www.clas.com

TIGE
Cuir suédé + microfibre 

SEMELLE 
PU mono-densité

SEMELLE EXTÉRIEURE 
Antidérapante sur surfaces 
lisses et rugueuses et 
antistatique

DOUBLURE 
Durable, respirante, tridimensionnelle,
 avec inserts anti-abrasion

SEMELLE INTÉRIEURE AMOVIBLE
en PU, en matériau spongieux à 
mémoire de forme

 S1PS - SR - FO - ESD
AP31/SAFETY SNEAKERS CAMEL BLACK

SOLE
PU double density + SRC

TOE CAP
Composite, non metalic 
and light

OUT SOLE
Slip resistant in surfaces flat 
or tilted and anti estatic

LINING
Resistant, breathable, tridimensional, 
anti-abrasion  inserts

SIZES
36 - 47

NORMATIVE
EN ISO 20345:2011

INSOLE
Textil anti-perfotarion foot bed, 
light, flexible and anti-magnetic

UPPER 
Leather and rubber 
protections on the toe cap 
and heel

FICHE TECHNIQUE

CLAS EQUIPEMENTS SAS - www.clas.com

TIGE
 Nubuck Action 

EMBOUT 
Fibre de verre, non 
métallique et léger

SEMELLE 
Caoutchouc EVA + SR + FO + 
HRO (résistant à la chaleur 
jusqu'à 300 °C)

SEMELLE INTÉRIEURE 
Textile antiperforation, 
légère, flexible et 
antimagnétique
SEMELLE INTÉRIEURE AMOVIBLE
 en PU, en matériau spongieux à 
mémoire de forme
DOUBLURE 
Durable, respirante, tridimensionnelle,
 avec inserts anti-abrasion

SEMELLE EXTÉRIEURE 
Antidérapante sur surfaces 
lisses et rugueuses et 
antistatique

NORME 
EN ISO 20345:2022+A1:2024

POINTURES
 39 - 47

AP32/HIGH TOP SAFETY SNEAKERS 
S3S -  HRO - SR - FO - ESD 
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REF SIZE

AP 7701 S

AP 7702 M

AP 7703 L

AP 7704 XL

AP 7705 2XL

AP 7706 3XL

Sleeveless work jacket for all seasons, ultra-light, warm and 
comfortable.

GREY/BLACK SLEEVELESS DOWN JACKET

Specifications: 
• �slightly high collar with chin protection triangle
• �under-flap protection
• �middle front opening with inverted zip.
• �ripstop reinforcements on the friction-prone lower part, 

softshell material on the sides
• �side pockets with reverse zip, 2 large inside pockets.
• �care: wash at 60°.

Contents:
• �upper front and back (down jacket): 100% PU-

coated polyamide 
• �lower front (ripstop): 100% PU-coated 

polyamide 100% polyester padding 
• �sides: Softshell 94%, polyester 6% elastane
• �TPU membrane
• �fleece interior

REF SIZE

AP 7801 S 79 €HT

AP 7802 M

AP 7803 L

AP 7804 XL

AP 7805 2XL

AP 7806 3XL

BLACK SOFTSHELL JACKET

Specifications:
• �slim fit
• �removable, adjustable hood
• �reinforced shoulders and elbows
• �middle front inverted nylon zip with protective underflap
• �numerous pockets: 1 zipped chest pocket with retro-

reflective detail, 2 zipped pockets with waterproof finish, 1 
inside smartphone pocket

• �adjustable cuffs with Velcro-adjustable rubber bands and 
thumb cuffs

• �care: wash at 30° C

Contents:
• �main outer fabric: 88% polyester, 12% elastane, Ripstop 

310gr/m2.

• �main inner fabric: 100% polyester, TPU membrane
• �reinforcement fabric: 100% polyester, PU-coated 300D 

oxford
• �water repellency 8000MM
• �breathability 3000MVP

REF SIZE

AP 5300 S 39 €HT

AP 5301 M

AP 5302 L

AP 5303 XL

AP 5304 2XL

AP 5305 3XL

Specifications:
• �200g quilted mesh
• �100% cotton
• �ringspun
• �ribbed collar and bottom sleeves
• �contrasting lining on collar
• �short sleeves
• �2 pearly white buttons on 

placket
• �contrasting gray twill stripe at 

neckline, button placket, side 
slits + tag on bottom of sleeve

• �cut and sewn
• �fitted cut
• �spare button on inner side seam
• �embroidery CLAS on heart side 

and tag on bottom of sleeve

BLACK POLO SHIRT

Specifications:
• �80% combed cotton / 20% polyester
• �brushed fleece
• �headphone loop in kangaroo pocket and neckline
• �ribbed cuffs and bottom hem
• �Contrasting lined hood with drawstring
• �embroidered CLAS logo on chest
• �certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO TEX®N CQ1007/7, IFTH

TWO-TONE SWEATSHIRT
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REF SIZE

AP 5200 S 69 €HT

AP 5201 M

AP 5202 L

AP 5203 XL

AP 5204 2XL

AP 5205 3XL

TN
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NASCAR CAP WITH 3D EMBROIDERY
AP 7000

Specifications:
• �260g premium cotton cap
• �6 panels
• �pre-curved sandwich visor
• �hook-and-loop fastener
• �3D embroidered CLAS logo

REF SIZE

AP 8701 36

AP 8702 38

AP 8703 40

AP 8704 42

AP 8705 44

AP 8706 46

CLAS OFFICE CHAIR
AP 0100

Specifications :
• �To assemble
• �Dimensions: H 120 x W 70 x D 70 cm.
• �Covering: embroidered imitation leather
• �Height-adjustable metal and nylon arms
• �Height-adjustable seat, seat height: 47-58cm

BLACK DOUBLE-FLEECE BEANIE
AP 8500

Specifications:
• �beanie with fleece-lined cuff
• �60% acrylic / 40% polyester
• �unisex
• �embroidered CLAS logo

REF SIZE

AP 8801 36

AP 8802 38

AP 8803 40

AP 8804 42

AP 8805 44

AP 8806 46

AP 8807 48

Specifications:
• �collar with buttoned collar stand
• �long sleeves
• �back pleats
• �contrasting thread detail on last 

button
• �CLAS embroidery on collar
• �wash: 40°C

MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED BLACK SHIRT

Contents:
• �65% polyester
• �35% cotton

MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED WHITE SHIRT

Specifications:
• �collar with buttoned collar stand
• �long sleeves
• �back pleats
• �contrasting thread detail on last 

button
• �CLAS embroidery on collar
• �wash: 40°C

Contents:
• �65% polyester
• �35% cotton

CAMEL DOUBLE-FLEECE BEANIE
AP 8600

Specifications :
• �beanie with fleece-lined cuff
• �60% acrylic / 40% polyester
• �unisex
• �embroidered CLAS logo

Adjustable armrest
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